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() | sl o el woaw (o T ) 6552.00 2885.94 44.05 51.18
(i) | AR dofiaxe gob- 625.53 219.26 35.05 50.24
(iii) [aredl W B 902.25 430.57 47.72 0.00
(iv) |[fagl, @R enfe w® ax- 2080.00 943.15 45.34 38.75
(V) |\T SRt 2884.00 1327.45 46.03 51.12
(vi) [P R A g W 10124.20 4521.84 44.66 46.05
i) e ailw danit w o @ 2056.91 430.08 20.91 44 .88
(@) X &Y o 3640.71 2086.67 57.31 62.28
() T e 13287.48 6294.29 47.37 51.59
2 |dof it 10811.42 5891.26 54.49 45.45
(@) =vit @ ! @t agen 27.55 7.78 28.24 147.93
(=) s fei 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
() o1 T qeNT 3 QTR 10783.87 5877.48 54.50 44.94
3 oo wivwi (142) 52964.50 25030.52 47.26 49.33
4 |worEm @ (s+E Htat g ) 46666.63 23104.13 49.51 50.82
() 3o e W 2 (@), (), (8) SR () 9 14025.60 6904.02 49.22 48.10
(@) @ srerafiEl W e 6255.34 2280.68 36.46 32.46
() 9T/ R @ 14965.97 7743.89 51.74 55.60
(a) &\ W e 10231.10 5355.25 52.34 54.69
(9) STEH W =T 1188.62 820.29 69.01 77.38
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() o< 18404.83 9025.69 49.04 52.35
(@) gttt 1287.68 555.84 43.17 63.81
(i) | 3w &= 13095.49 5951.83 45.45 47.23
() o 8271.68 4679.90 56.58 56.53
(@) gsira 4823.81 1271.93 26.37 30.20
(iv) |Serdr rge 10.63 0.00 0.00 29.92
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T[S ATAS D BUI- A S 1004.06 286.22 717.84 |Cr
T[S SMTHTRIDar Ay 0.00 0.00 0
T[S AW @TaT (YTT- 111) 13935.12 1344474 | 49038 |Cr
IS AFS T 18403.46 18402.36 1.10 [Cr
P 1209.32 |Cr
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T[S ATAS D BUI- A S 8403.67 4744.08 3659.59 |Cr
T[S SMTHTRIwar Ay 0.00 0.00 0.00
T[S AW @rdr 108553.69 | 106302.37 | 2251.32 [Cr
IS AFS T 13611041 | 136076.97 | 3344 |Dr
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T[S SMTHTRIwar Ay 0.00 0.00 0.00
T[S AW @rdr 0.00 0.00 0.00
IS AFS T 4652.68 3302.68] 1350.00|Cr
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e 1812.23 1812.23]  1636.80  1636.80
fit] 1491.63 3303.86|  1369.79|  3006.59
Es 2103.07 5406.93|  1893.00[  4899.59
S 1847.40 725433 1549.40  6448.99
R 1703.38 8957.71|  1608.58|  8057.57
Rz 1800.58 1075829 141391  9471.48
TR 1601.93|  11073.41
TR 149678  12570.19
R 2198.10]  14768.29
S 1746.91|  16515.20
B 2677.94| 19193.14
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arder 291.90 291.90 230.79 230.79
g 269.72 561.62 146.44 377.23
By 389.48 951.10 269.90|  647.13
EEI 448 82 1399.92 451.07|  1098.20
Ra 400.51 1800.43 46939|  1567.59
Rra=x 286.24 2086.67 50829  2075.88
SRS 27430  2350.18
SRR 185.46]  2535.64
R 189.01]  2724.65
St 16521]  2889.86
hasil 2040]  2910.26
A (TRTRYD) 225.26]  3135.52
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e 1006.43 1006.43 782.01 782.01
fit] 704.13 1710.56 752.86]  1534.87
Es 882.20 2592.76|  1320.12]  2854.99
S 1237.30 3830.06|  1573.02|  4428.01
R 1088.47 491853 1364.04]  5792.05
Rz 1375.76 629429  1062.24|  6854.29
TR 1035.82|  7890.11
TR 945.79|  8835.90
e 1796.50|  10632.40
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el 0.39 0.39 2.97 2.97
s 0.83 1.22 0.32 3.29
Esl 0.65 1.87 0.43 372
B 0.41 2.28 0.83 4.55
Ra 484 7.12 485 9.40
Raw=r 0.66 7.78 0.46 9.86
IR 0.45 10.31
TR 0.60 10.91
feamR 0.46 11.37
SRt 6.81 18.18
R 0.47 18.65
A (TRTRYD) 8.24 26.89
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s 0.86 0.86 0.77 0.77
fit] 3.88 4.74 0.00 0.77
= 0.24 4.98 0.91 1.68
ST 0.00 4.98 0.00 1.68
T 0.00 4.98 0.00 1.68
Rz 1.02 6.00 0.00 1.68
IR 0.00 1.68
R 0.34 2.02
fewar 0.08 2.10
SEChil 0.10 2.20
B 0.00 2.20
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e 232.84 232.84 599.34 599.34
s 1827.91 2060.75 888.46]  1487.80
Byl 271.65 2332.40 570.63|  2058.43
S[oTE 1392.79 3725.19|  1398.50|  3456.93
I 945.15 4670.34 604.10]  4061.03
R 1207.14 5877.48]  1226.08]  5287.11
R 710.71[  5997.82
TR 1076.86|  7074.68
R 87683  6197.85
St 2365.80|  8563.65
HRa 242.18]  8805.83
A (TRTRYD) 262529 11431.12
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e 757.22 757.22 843.93 843.93
fit] 1473.10 2230.32 560.45| 140438
A 616.95 2847.27 886.77|  2291.15
EEIH 1559.08 4406.35|  1629.34| 392049
R 1115.57 5521.92 889.32|  4809.81
Rz 1382.10 6904.02|  1105.43| 591524
IFRTER 1040.07| 695531
@R 73145 7686.76
fewar 676.19|  8362.95
S 1735.40|  10098.35
B 1497.60|  11595.95
A (SRfR) 1597.72]  13193.67
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ardier 277.96 277.96 229.96 229.96
g 256.19 534.15 304.19 534.15
Egl 314.38 848.53 217.08 751.23
TS 478.17 1326.70 409.03|  1160.26
IR 426.63 1753.33 448.40|  1608.66
Rree® 527.35 2280.68 473.26|  2081.92
SRS 286.93]  2368.85
SRR 318.26]  2687.11
R 233.70] 292081
St 46232]  3383.13
R 44351 3826.64
A (TRTRYD) 55072 437736
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et 1320.89 1320.89 229.96|  1303.34
fic] 1300.43 2621.32|  1293.52|  2596.86
Es 1252.63 3873.95|  1416.71|  4013.57
EEIH 1269.12 5143.07|  1396.71|  5410.28
TR 1290.88 6433.95|  1287.66|  6697.94
Rz 999.94 7433.89|  1316.59|  8014.53
ST 1272.96|  9287.49
AR 1257.72|  10545.21
fowax 1276.80[  11822.01
SEChil 1246.64|  13068.65
B 1037.83|  14106.48
A (SRfR) 1234.11] 1534059

RTE FIH

(Tt STt @ STRA)
RO a3
R ol W U gfe @t wg W 4(9)d dad #
UYE W g
R a3rs #H)
— 2024-25 2023-24
wiRI® a1k

3ot 781.26 781.26 696.49 696.49
g 612.58 1393.84 697.35|  1393.84
Bl 1255.33 2649.17 976.06|  2369.90
TS 968.14 3617.31 812.18|  3182.08
T 897.49 4514.80 872.64|  4054.72
R 840.45 5355.25 777.89|  4832.61
SFER 789.29]  5621.90
AR 75831 638021
formaR 793.08]  7173.29
SRt 781.39|  7954.68
Rt 746.45|  8701.13
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s 68.56 68.56 40.78 40.78
fit] 237.59 306.15 105.15 145.93
A 423 310.38 274.76 420.69
ST 224.39 534.77 235.82 656.51
R 41.01 575.78 184.44 840.95
R 244.51 820.29 43.91 884.86
SRR 46.49 931.35
TR 112.01] 104336
fowax 41.09 1084.45
SEChil 365.21 1449.66
B 72.49 1522.15
A (SRfR) 24620  1768.35
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s 136.09 136.09 94.16 94.16
fit] 418.05 554.14 191.31 285.47
= 203.12 757.26 323.71 609.18
ST 426.72 1183.98 450.17|  1059.35
R 370.06 1554.04 367.65|  1427.00
Rz 357.48 1911.52 446.41 1873.41
SRR 186.68|  2060.09
@R 527.15|  2587.24
e 285.54| 287278
S 516.04|  3388.82
B 467.12 3855.94
A (SRR) 177223] 562817
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s 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
fit] 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
A 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ST 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
R 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Ryawax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
IFRTER 0.00 0.00
@R 0.00 0.00
fowax 0.00 0.00
SEChil 0.00 0.00
B 0.00 0.00
A (SRfR) 0.00 0.00
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s 2.67 2.67 44.02 44.02
fit] 0.12 2.79 5.90 49.92
gl 0.69 3.48 -40.10 9.82
ST 1.10 4.58 39.57 49.39
R 0.71 5.29 0.85 50.24
Rz 9.58 14.87 47.49 97.73
IRIER 0.79 98.52
TR 0.93 99.45
fewar 0.91 100.36
SEChil 223 102.59
B 3.44 106.03
A (STRR) 0.93 106.96




